Cofe Naz

ALL DAY

Croissants

100% beef OR spinach/ricotta

Hotdog plain

Hotdog with cheese

Naz loaded dog

Spring roll
Potato cake (2 pack)

Potato gems (LUNCH ONLY)

$5.50
$4

$4.50
$5

$5.50
$2.50
$5.50
$0.40
$3.50



BEQCOrntos, .. ... $1.50
Veqgie chips $2
gluten free ........................................
Fclipse chewymints . $3.50
Eclipse hard mints (tin) $4

Mentog/lifesaver varieties $2.50
snop cracklebar. ... 70c
Wonka raspberry twisters $1

Mega. shake $1



Cofe Naz

SNACKS &
CONFECTIONARY
Homemade milo mousee $3.50
egg free, gelatine free
Berry yoghurt cup..........ccooveeueun.... $5

with homemade granola

contains almonds

Homemade brownie $2.50
Homemade protein bar $3
contains nut butter from peanutsg=**sseereeesreeeee



Cofe Naz

Coolridge water 750ml $4.50
plain OR raspberry

Water @OOml .. ... ... ..o $2
Liptonicetea . $4.50
PepsiMax OOmL $4.50
Waterfords flavoured $y
minerol waoter

Orchy juicebottle . . . . $Y
Pepsi Max, Sunkist, 3

Solo, 7up cans
Juice boxes $3



Cofe Naz

DAILY'LUNCH SPECIALS

WEDNESDAY

OR Spicy chicken burger

FRIDAY

Fish and chips $6

FRESH BAKED BAGUETTE
ROLL (PREORDER)

Chicken schnitzel, cheese, $7.50

salad ¥ mayo

cheese &« mayo



